
YAKUTAT COMUNITY
HEALTH CENTER

Tuesday, Feb. 16

115 Airport Rd.   P.O Box 112  Yakutat, AK 99689
Phone: (907) 784-3275        Fax: (907) 784-3263
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S C H E D U L E D

C L O S U R E S

Elizabeth Peratrovich Day

Monday, May. 31
Memorial Day

Monday, Jul. 5
Independence Day 

Monday, Sep. 6
Labor Day

Thursday, Nov. 25 
Thanksgiving Day

Friday, Nov. 26
Native American
Heritage Day

Friday, Dec. 31
New Year's Day 2022

Monday, Oct. 11
Indigenous People Day

Thursday, Nov. 11 
Veteran's Day

Friday, Dec. 24
Christmas Eve Day

Monday, Dec 27
Christmas Day

Friday, Jan. 1
New Years Day

Monday, Feb. 15
Presidents' Day

 Observed 

 Observed 

If you have an emergency, please call 911 and request an ambulance

OUR MISSION IS TO EMPOWER OUR COMMUNITY
TO THRIVE PHYSICALLY, MENTALLY AND

SPIRITUALLY.
Our work is guided by traditional values: Listening with respect, Working

together, Responsibility and Care of Self, Inclusivity and Fairness, and
Living in Peace and Harmony


